
    Pitts

Sanders                      

Sampson                        

              Snow Lake

                              Staples Lake

         Dunham               
         Bluff               

Woodbury
WMA

Johnson Tract 
Little Pee Dee River 
Heritage Preserve 

WMA378

275

51

74

45

55

126

24

362

242

137

121

5

34

44 44

45

36

49

24

981

51

41

363

120

640

261

261

381

76

35

980

24

44

444

99

475

40

576

381

5
45

45

49

14

36

86

55

1049

444

442

508

530

445

34

286

125

381 44
72

74

55

41

41

121

319

765

577

488

908

75
35

55

49

160

99

40

909

34

14 36

24

51

505

34

647
242

40

242

242

444

319

14

24 63

982

Outland

Johnsonville

Poston
Lake

Bro wn
  Swamp

L i t t l e     P e e     D e e     R i v e r

L y n c h e s          R i v e r

Crooked

G r e a t     P e e     D e e     R i v e r

Hunting  Swam
p

Jacobs  Creek

Lake

So
cc

ee
  S

wam
p

Jordan  Creek

Clarks  Cr eek

Tyler  C reekPort  C
re

ek

Mill  
Cr

ee
k

Great     Pee     Dee     River

Honey
Ross  Creek

Conch  Creek

G e o r g e t o w nG e o r g e t o w n 79°15'0"W

79°15'0"W

79°20'0"W

79°20'0"W
33

°50
'0"

N

33
°50

'0"
N

33
°45

'0"
N

33
°45

'0"
N

22

66

44
5533

11

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Technology Development Program
Columbia, South Carolina
https://www.dnr.sc.gov/ml
April 2009

DNR Managed Lands 

State Boat Ramps

DNR Managed Land

Misc. Public Properties
College/University

Fire Station
Hospital 
Church
School

DNR Managed Land (HP)

0.75 0 0.75 1.50.375
Miles


